
GREAT LAKES TOURNAMENT
2018-HANSA

Table NAME # 1st 2RD 3RD 4TH 5TH TOTAL

1 1 Link, Ron 402 1777 1350 1231 1430 1095 6883

1 2 Steiner, Juergen 404 1360 466 1507 1689 1065 6087

1 3 Heuvelmans, Frank 305 570 1544 1052 1151 1414 5731

1 4 Mayer, Richard 106 1293 822 1253 754 1472 5594

2 5 Kunst, Dinah 108 1488 1041 984 773 1204 5490

2 6 Penzendorfer, Bertl 207 401 1636 981 1436 1028 5482

2 7 Dietrich, Horst 104 943 1073 1559 1010 822 5407

2 8 Weiss, Stephan 203 1346 1029 958 1025 889 5247

3 9 Schirmer, Hans 302 836 1097 1339 1020 848 5140

3 10 Luz, Eric 405 1218 923 1592 907 427 5067

3 11 Eggers, Barbara 306 821 1065 655 912 1596 5049

3 12 Patommel, Klaus 407 1420 598 1125 1234 630 5007

4 13 Beckerman, Roger 202 981 1062 1043 1169 703 4958

4 14 Mielitz, Wolfgang 103 1245 972 961 435 1050 4663

4 15 Metz, Mike 308 959 793 903 730 1230 4615

4 16 Rausch, Thomas 105 746 946 702 1146 878 4418

5 17 Wehrenberg, Klaus 301 1104 1253 943 379 718 4397

5 18 Mandl, Sabine 204 1101 986 446 507 1142 4182

5 19 Reinke, Fred 206 865 1125 808 463 884 4145

5 20 Koenen, Willi 401 915 336 1376 1057 418 4102

6 21 Barta, Sigfrid 107 738 1204 398 688 976 4004

6 22 Bylsma, Marion 303 505 170 1326 1255 636 3892

6 23 Speckner, Siggi 205 1100 317 435 1062 953 3867

6 24 Vince, Connie 101 843 1053 793 901 219 3809

7 25 McCormick, Scott 304 276 934 774 801 942 3727

7 26 Kamps, Hermann 102 681 315 704 965 1007 3672

7 27 Thompson, Bill 201 895 1315 379 487 552 3628

7 28 Brinck, Konrad 307 676 1215 644 855 12 3402

8 29 Feld, Manfred 208 396 406 765 734 953 3254

8 30 Luz, Fern 406 135 311 842 501 1349 3138

8 31 Kroos, Harald 408 1011 1203 715 2929

32 Smith, Tami 403 635 553 983 270 383 2824



Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Link, Ron 1777 1350 1231 1430 1095 6883

Dietrich, Horst 943 1073 1559 1010 822 5407

2720 2423 2790 2440 1917 12290

Link, Ron 1777 1350 1231 1430 1095 6883

Luz, Eric 1218 923 1592 907 427 5067

2995 2273 2823 2337 1522 11950

Steiner, Juergen 1360 466 1507 1689 1065 6087

Eggers, Barbara 821 1065 655 912 1596 5049

2181 1531 2162 2601 2661 11136

Luz, Eric 1218 923 1592 907 427 5067

Heuvelmans, Frank 570 1544 1052 1151 1414 5731

1788 2467 2644 2058 1841 10798

Kunst, Dinah 1488 1041 984 773 1204 5490

Weiss, Stephan 1346 1029 958 1025 889 5247

2834 2070 1942 1798 2093 10737

Steiner, Juergen 1360 466 1507 1689 1065 6087

McCormick, Scott 276 934 774 801 942 3727

1636 1400 2281 2490 2007 9814

McCormick, Scott 276 934 774 801 942 3727

Heuvelmans, Frank 570 1544 1052 1151 1414 5731

846 2478 1826 1952 2356 9458

Eggers, Barbara 821 1065 655 912 1596 5049

Thompson, Bill 895 1315 379 487 552 3628

1716 2380 1034 1399 2148 8677

Brinck, Konrad 676 1215 644 855 12 3402

Mielitz, Wolfgang 1245 972 961 435 1050 4663

1921 2187 1605 1290 1062 8065

Luz, Fern 135 311 842 501 1349 3138

Smith, Tami 635 553 983 270 383 2824

770 864 1825 771 1732 5962

Bros in Skat

B&B

Berliners

2 Lucky Ladies

Bush Link

Alberta Champs

German Connection

Heavyweights

Just Because

World Wind


